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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО  V  3  3  V  V 0.60 -1 21 4
ХАЛИТОВА Светлана МОО  4  4  2  3  4 0.00 -8 17 6
МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС  V  V V3  4  V 0.80 8 22 1
МАРКИНА Елизавета САМ  V  V  2  4  V 0.60 7 21 3
КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ  4  V  V  V  V 0.80 7 24 2
ГОЛУБКОВА Анастасия БАШ  4  V  0  1  1 0.20 -13 11 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ЛИЧАГИНА Юлия МОО  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 9 22 2
КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО  3  1  3  V  1 0.20 -11 13 6
КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ  2  V  4  V  V 0.60 7 21 3
УСПЕНСКАЯ Инга МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 25 1
ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ  1  4  2  2  V 0.20 -9 14 4
МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА  2  V  1  1  3 0.20 -9 12 5

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО  3  V  V  2  3 0.40 -4 18 4
СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 11 23 2
БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОО  4  1  0  1 V3 0.20 -12 9 5
МАРТЫНЮК Дарья МОС  3  4  V  0  V 0.40 0 17 3
ХРАПИНА Виолетта САМ  V V4  V  V  V 1.00 18 24 1
НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС  V  0  1  2  0 0.20 -13 8 6

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

РАЖИНА Оксана МОС  1  V  2  3 V4 0.40 0 15 4
НЕВЕРДИНОВА Александра МОС V4  3  2  V  4 0.40 -2 18 5
СУАНОВА Диана АЛА  0  V  4  3  V 0.40 -4 17 6
ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина СЕВ  V  V  V  1  3 0.60 2 19 2
ОХОТНИКОВА Ирина САМ  V  4  V  V  3 0.60 5 22 1
БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО  1  V  3 V4  V 0.60 -1 18 3

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО  V  V  4  V V4 0.80 11 23 2
ОБРАЗЦОВА Мария СПБ  0  0  V  V  3 0.40 -6 13 4
КОЛОБОВА Виолетта МОС  4  V  V  V  V 0.80 13 24 1
ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола РОС  V  2  1  0  1 0.20 -15 9 6
КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА  0  3  1  V  2 0.20 -9 11 5
ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ  3 V4  4  V  V 0.60 6 21 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект Р проц разн нане группа

1 ХРАПИНА Виолетта САМ 1.00 18 24 квалифицированных
2 УСПЕНСКАЯ Инга МОС 1.00 13 25 квалифицированных
3 КОЛОБОВА Виолетта МОС 0.80 13 24 квалифицированных
4 СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО 0.80 11 23 квалифицированных
4 ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО 0.80 11 23 квалифицированных
6 ЛИЧАГИНА Юлия МОО 0.80 9 22 квалифицированных
7 МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС 0.80 8 22 квалифицированных
8 КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ 0.80 7 24 квалифицированных
9 КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.60 7 21 квалифицированных
9 МАРКИНА Елизавета САМ 0.60 7 21 квалифицированных

11 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ 0.60 6 21 квалифицированных
12 ОХОТНИКОВА Ирина САМ 0.60 5 22 квалифицированных
13 ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина СЕВ 0.60 2 19 квалифицированных
14 КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО 0.60 -1 21 квалифицированных
15 БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО 0.60 -1 18 квалифицированных
16 МАРТЫНЮК Дарья МОС 0.40 0 17 квалифицированных
17 РАЖИНА Оксана МОС 0.40 0 15 квалифицированных
18 НЕВЕРДИНОВА Александра МОС 0.40 -2 18 квалифицированных
19 ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО 0.40 -4 18 квалифицированных
20 СУАНОВА Диана АЛА 0.40 -4 17 квалифицированных
21 ОБРАЗЦОВА Мария СПБ 0.40 -6 13 квалифицированных
22 ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ 0.20 -9 14 квалифицированных
23 МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА 0.20 -9 12 квалифицированных
24 КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА 0.20 -9 11 квалифицированных
25 КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО 0.20 -11 13 квалифицированных
26 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОО 0.20 -12 9 квалифицированных
27 ГОЛУБКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.20 -13 11 квалифицированных
28 НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС 0.20 -13 8 квалифицированных
29 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола РОС 0.20 -15 9 квалифицированных
30 ХАЛИТОВА Светлана МОО 0.00 -8 17 квалифицированных
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